
Final

Alias Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Quickly Downunder S 110.59 16.81 1 5 21.81 20.13 20.13 16.48 16.48 16.52 16.52 21.03 3 18.03 17.62 17.62

2 Dookie W 129.70 20.33 20.33 23.29 23.29 18.22 18.22 23.92 23.92 24.50 2 22.50 21.44 21.44

3 Just Ace SS 137.12 20.98 20.98 25.15 25.15 19.10 19.10 22.86 22.86 31.05 2 29.05 19.98 19.98

4 Beaver W 146.03 19.09 19.09 27.69 1 5 32.69 18.64 18.64 18.20 18.20 31.11 3 28.11 24.30 1 5 29.30

5 Rattlesnake Rod W 161.48 24.34 24.34 26.74 26.74 27.66 27.66 22.92 22.92 29.04 3 26.04 33.78 33.78

6 Tall In The Saddle FN 161.77 19.31 19.31 21.93 21.93 24.19 24.19 29.29 1 15 44.29 25.05 2 10 2 33.05 19.00 19.00

7 Blazing Betsy LS 167.88 26.77 26.77 30.04 30.04 23.86 23.86 27.20 27.20 34.52 3 31.52 28.49 28.49

8 Chihuahua Charlie CC 188.29 27.63 27.63 31.62 31.62 30.85 10 40.85 29.93 29.93 34.04 3 31.04 27.22 27.22

9 J D Nevada CB 200.64 29.02 29.02 32.32 3 15 47.32 31.82 31.82 30.23 30.23 34.88 3 31.88 30.37 30.37

10 Major M.D. Driver BW 210.79 31.82 31.82 31.12 1 5 36.12 25.01 25.01 44.54 10 54.54 35.98 2 33.98 29.32 29.32

11 High Road D 226.45 35.37 35.37 37.66 37.66 32.79 32.79 34.83 34.83 45.68 1 44.68 41.12 41.12

12 Nevada Skye LBW 233.29 36.94 36.94 40.43 40.43 32.39 32.39 40.32 40.32 47.86 2 45.86 37.35 37.35

13 Shaky D ES 304.28 39.27 39.27 47.38 47.38 48.18 7 35 83.18 35.89 35.89 45.69 2 43.69 39.87 3 15 54.87

Top Five Clean Shoot

Quickly Diwnunder Dookie

Dookie Just Ace

Just Ace Rattkesnake Rod

Beaver Blazin' Betsy

Rattlesnake Rod High Road

Nevada Skye

2/7/2021

By Time Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 5 Stage 6Stage 4



2/7/2021

Final

Alias Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Major M.D. Driver BW 210.79 31.82 31.82 31.12 1 5 36.12 25.01 25.01 44.54 10 54.54 35.98 2 33.98 29.32 29.32

2 J D Nevada CB 200.64 29.02 29.02 32.32 3 15 47.32 31.82 31.82 30.23 30.23 34.88 3 31.88 30.37 30.37

3 Chihuahua Charlie CC 188.29 27.63 27.63 31.62 31.62 30.85 10 40.85 29.93 29.93 34.04 3 31.04 27.22 27.22

4 High Road D 226.45 35.37 35.37 37.66 37.66 32.79 32.79 34.83 34.83 45.68 1 44.68 41.12 41.12

5 Shaky D ES 304.28 39.27 39.27 47.38 47.38 48.18 7 35 83.18 35.89 35.89 45.69 2 43.69 39.87 3 15 54.87

6 Tall In The Saddle FN 161.77 19.31 19.31 21.93 21.93 24.19 24.19 29.29 1 15 44.29 25.05 2 10 2 33.05 19.00 19.00

7 Nevada Skye LBW 233.29 36.94 36.94 40.43 40.43 32.39 32.39 40.32 40.32 47.86 2 45.86 37.35 37.35

8 Blazing Betsy LS 167.88 26.77 26.77 30.04 30.04 23.86 23.86 27.20 27.20 34.52 3 31.52 28.49 28.49

9 Quickly Downunder S 110.59 16.81 1 5 21.81 20.13 20.13 16.48 16.48 16.52 16.52 21.03 3 18.03 17.62 17.62

10 Just Ace SS 137.12 20.98 20.98 25.15 25.15 19.10 19.10 22.86 22.86 31.05 2 29.05 19.98 19.98

11 Dookie W 129.70 20.33 20.33 23.29 23.29 18.22 18.22 23.92 23.92 24.50 2 22.50 21.44 21.44

12 Beaver W 146.03 19.09 19.09 27.69 1 5 32.69 18.64 18.64 18.20 18.20 31.11 3 28.11 24.30 1 5 29.30

13 Rattlesnake Rod W 161.48 24.34 24.34 26.74 26.74 27.66 27.66 22.92 22.92 29.04 3 26.04 33.78 33.78

Stage 6By Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5


